CASH BOOK ACCOUNT
HEAD

FALCON CROSS HALL

FALCON CROSS HALL FITTINGS
CIVIC REGALIA
BEACH SAFETY EQUIPMENT:

PUBLIC COMPUTERS
STREET FURNITURE:

WAR MEMORIAL
OFFICE/LIBRARY OFFICE
EQUIPMENT

CCTV KIT CAMS X 2
DEFIBRILLATOR
COMPUTER

WATER HEATER

SHANKLIN TOWN COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER
ASSETS ATTAINED AFTER 2011 AT COST PRICE
REVISED YEAR END MARCH 2018

DESCRIPTION
LOCATION

COMMUNITY HALL FALCON CROSS
ROAD

VARIOUS
MAYOR/CONSORT CHAINS, MACE
RADIOS/CHARGERS 1492 BEACH

FIRST AID KITS 547 BEACH
DEFIBRILLATOR 1056 BEACH ROW
CLUB

LIBRARY

NOTICE BOARD FALCON CROSS HALL
SCULPTURE RYLSTONE GARDENS

2 ROCKS ESPLANADE

FLORAL BASKETS TOWN & ESPLANADE
PLANTERS TOWN SQUARE

FLAG POLE ESPLANADE

WAR MEMORIAL CHINE AVENUE

VARIOUS OFFICE ITEMS OFFICE/LIBRARY
CCTV TOILETS

FALCON CROSS HALL

PUBLIC LIBRARY

LIBRARY/OFFICE KITCHEN

NOTES ATTAINED
DEEDS LOST BY AUDIT
IN 1995 INSURANCE VALUE 1995
VARIOUS PLUS ATTACHED
LIST VARIOUS
CHAINS UPDATED 2015
2013-2014
COMPUTERS 2013
1995
2000
2005
2011 &
PRIOR
Jul-15
2014
REFURBISHED 2014
2012 ET EL
1.9.16
PAID 400 WORTH 900 1.9.16
1.1.17
1.3.17

VALUE

88,784.00

19,122.00
4,394.00

3,095.00
2,250.00
1,071.00
11,182.00
2,022.00

1,400.00
1,992.00
1,000.00

10095

9,810.00
183.00
400.00
221.00

320.00

CUSTODIAN

STC

STC
MAYOR/DEPUTY

VARIOUS
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
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6 PUBLIC TOILETS

6 BENCHES

MOVABLE SHELVING
CHILDREN'S CHAIRS
DECORATIVE LIGHTS
DECORATIVE LIGHTS
TABLET

BABY CHANGING FACILITY

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

SPAFX, TC,HOPE,CHINE,RYLSTONE

PIER APRON
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
ESPLANADE

REGENT, HIGH STREET, OLD VILLAGE

LIBRARY
FALCON CROSS TOILETS

FALCON CROSS HALL ADDITIONAL FITTINGS 2015

31.7.15 100 CHAIRS
AUGUST 2015 FLOORING
30.7.15 POST BOX
6.8.15 HEATING
BOILER

24.8.15 SINK VANITY
12.8.15 BLINDS
10.9.15 SIGN

10.8.15 CROCKERY
7.8.15 CLOCK

th th th

th th ththththtth

1,477.00
5,730.18
54.94

1,960.00
350.00
645.83

54.00
432.25
29.99
10,734.19

NOTES

DEVOLVED FROM IWC
50/50 IWC WE OWN THEM

ATTAINED

1.4.16
19.4.17
7.6.17
22.6.17
14.9.17
12.10.17
8.2.18
22.3.18

VALUE

5.00 STC

2,972.00 STC
3,970.00 STC

153.00 STC

6,017.00 STC
10,620.00 STC

300.00 STC
255.00 STC

181,633.00
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